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Sunday 16 June 2019 

Time  Event  Notes 

From 
08:00 
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Delegate Registration 

  

09:00 
 

 
 
 

A new Institute for a new era 
International Management Meeting 
(70-100 people)*Based on previous events 
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 What to expect from the CICC 

 A new era (what’s happening 
across world; have to be ready) 
- Initial perspective from SG 

and 2 x Intl speakers 

 How we can be ready 
- Intl-led agenda/prog 
- SG, President, Trustees & 

IMC 

09:30 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
 

11:00 
 

Coffee Break 
 

 

11:30 
 

 
 

NextGen Meeting 
(30-40 people + 30 IMM delegates)*Based on previous events 

 

12:00 
 

12:30 
 

13:00 
 

13:30 
 

 
Lunch 

(100 people)* Based on previous events 

 

14:00 
 

14:30 
 

 
 

WiLaT Meeting 
(80 people)* Based on previous events 

 

15:00 
 

15:30 
 

16:00 
 

16:30 
 

 
 

WiLaT Global Committee Meeting 
(10 people)* Based on previous events 

 
 

Young Professionals Global Committee 
Meeting 

(10 people)* Based on previous events 

 
 

Country Delegation Meetings 
3 x table and chairs for 3-6 people 

(can be in a larger room, with 
space between meeting tables) 

 

17:00 
 

17:30 
 

18:00 
 

18:30 
 

   

19:00 
 

  

19:30 
 

  
 
 

Meet and Greet International Delegates 
Drinks & Canapés 

(number of delegates TBC) 
 

 Social setting for awards, 
congratulations, etc 

 “Opening Ceremony” 

 Outline what’s happening over 
the next few days 

 Meritorious Awards presented 

20:00 
 

 

20:30 
 

 

21:00 
 

 

21:30 
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Monday 17 June 2019 

Time  Event  Notes 

08:00 
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Delegate Registration opens for new delegates 
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08:30 
 

A new Institute 
Education (Malaysia); Membership (Sri Lanka); Policy (UK) 

(200 people)* Based on previous events + any UK delegates (TBC) 

 Country best practice, the 
Institute contribution to the new 
era 09:00 

 

09:30 
 

A new era 
2 x speakers 

President and President-Elect + 2 speakers = panel – Q’s from the floor 
(200 people)* Based on previous events + any UK delegates (TBC) 

 

10:00 
 

10:30 
 

 
Membership Strategy Meeting? TBC 
CILT International AGM? TBC 

 

11:00 
 

11:30 
 

12:00 
 

  
 
 
 
 

Technical Visits: 
 

 K+N Drinks Logistics (TBC) – NW Region contact 

 Misguided (through Gavin Williams) – KR contact 

 Amazon (through David Grahamslaw) – AG to contact and arrange 

 Metrolink Trafford Park Line (TBC) – NW contact 
 
 
 
 

 

12:30 
 

 

13:00 
 

 

13:30 
 

 

14:00 
 

 

14:30 
 

 

15:00 
 

 

15:30 
 

 

16:00 
 

 

16:30 
 

    

17:00 
 

   

17:30 
 

   

18:00 
 

   

18:30 
 

   

19:00 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

Buffet Style Dinner 
& 

NextGen evening event 
(RJA/ER conference call) 

  Buffet to have UK ‘flavour’ 
(18:30-19:30) 

 Then ‘tours’, led by UK NexGen 
hosts, 5-10 pairs of hosts taking 
groups of 20 on an orbit of 
Manchester. 
o Students will have gone 

home:  post-graduates, NW 
Region, Military, Novus? 

o Sponsor companies? 

19:30 
 

 

20:00 
 

 

20:30 
 

 

21:00 
 

 

21:30 
 

 

22:00 
 

 

 
Further Notes (from KN/AG discussion, 6.2.19): 

 All three days cabaret style meetings as much as possible 

 AV for all three days, built set only on Tuesday 

 AV to include screen, projector, laptop, mic 

 70/80 African nationals of 200 delegates (at previous events, price for 2019 may be a factor) 
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Tuesday 18 June 2019 

Time Event   Notes 

09:00 
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 Welcome to all – KR 

 Andy Burnham to welcome all 
delegates to Manchester (plenary 
too?) 

 A role for NextGen 

 A Leadership ‘moment’ 

 UK WiL host a session, with a WiLaT 
flavour? 

 Leading Edge presentation from a 
global perspective 

 
AG has received contact from the 
following offering their services as 
speakers (unsolicited): 

 David Jennison, UK Managing 
Director, Ontruck 
o online platform connecting 

companies that need to ship 
palletized goods with transport 
professionals and hauliers. Loads 
are accepted by hauliers via the 
free OnTruck app on their 
smartphones. 

 Samar Singla CEO & Founder, 
Jugnoo 
o Jugnoo now provides a wide range 

of local services on-demand - Auto-
Rides, Groceries, Food Delivery, 
Meals, Logistics and even a 
location-based local social network 

o AG has confirmed no travel 
expenses to/from India would be 
required to be paid 

09:30 
 

Inma Martinez (motivational speaker) 
Accelerate your corporate transformation in the  

new AI future (title TBC) 
 

10:00 
 

 

10:30 
 

Kirsten Tisdale FCILT, Aricia Consulting (wants AM slot) 
Inspiring change: The gender pay gap  

 

11:00 
 

James Nicholls, Managing Partner and  
Marcus Madden-Smith, Partner, Stephen George & Partners 

The Architecture of Logistics 

11:30 
 

Richard Cawston, Managing Director, XPO Logistics – Europe 
Shaping the future of supply chain with people and technology 

 

12:00 
 

Catherine Weetman MSc FCILT FRSA - Director, Re-think Solutions 
Revolution!  How the circular economy can create a better world, and why 

it means rethinking transport, logistics and supply chains 
 

12:30 
 

 
 
 

Lunch 
13:00 
 

13:30 
 

14:00 
 

Daniel Hulme, CEO, Stalia 
Artificial Intelligence - don’t believe the hype 

 

14:30 
 

David Lawrence, Channel Marketing Manager, Verizon Connect 
Title TBC 

15:00 
 

Richard Atkinson/Catherine Milner 
Interactive Session – “Innovation” 

 

15:30 
 

Kahoot Session 
 

16:00 
 

CILT China speaker – global solutions – KN 

16:30 
 

Dr David Steinberg, Heriot-Watt University 
Exploring change with questions:  A brief masterclass 

17:00 
 

 

17:30 
 

CILT(UK) AGM   

18:00 
 

  

18:30 
 

  

19:00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

International President’s Dinner 
(Midland Hotel) 

  Welcome from the President 

 Recognise distinguished guests 

 Commemorative brochure given out 
Young Achiever of the Year Award 
presentation 

 Band/dancing 

 Entertainment 

19:30 
 

20:00 
 

20:30 
 

21:00 
 

21:30 
 

22:00 
 

22:30 
 

23:00 
 

 


