## Global Centenary Conference Sunday 16 – Tuesday 18 June 2019 Manchester

	16 J	une 2019			Notes
<b>Time</b> From		Event			Notes
08:00		Delegate R	egistration		
09:00					<ul> <li>What to expect from the CICC</li> <li>A new era (what's happening across world; have to be ready)</li> </ul>
10:00	Registration Throughout Day	A new Institute for a new era International Management Meeting			- Initial perspective from SG and 2 x Intl speakers
10:30		(70-100 people)*Based on previous events			<ul> <li>How we can be ready</li> <li>Intl-led agenda/prog</li> <li>SG, President, Trustees &amp;</li> <li>IMC</li> </ul>
11:00		Coffee Break			IIVIO
11:30					
12:00		NextGen Meeting (30-40 people + 30 IMM delegates)*Based on previous events			
12:30					
13:00	tion T			(Trafford	
14:00	gate Registra	Lunch (100 people)* Based on previous events		Zone (	
14:30				ctivity ?	
15:00	Deleg	WiLaT <b>(</b> (80 people)* 838	Meeting ed on previous events		
15:30		(do people) bas	ed on previous events		
16:00					
16:30 17:00		WiLaT Global Committee Meeting	Young Professionals Global Committee		Country Delegation Meetings
17:30		(10 people)* Based on previous events	Meeting (10 people)* Based on previous events		3 x table and chairs for 3-6 people (can be in a larger room, with
18:00					space between meeting tables)
18:30					
19:00					
19:30					Social setting for awards, congratulations, etc
20:00		Meet and Greet Inte	ernational Delegates		<ul><li> "Opening Ceremony"</li><li> Outline what's happening over</li></ul>
20:30		Drinks & (number of de	Canapés		the next few days
21:00		(number of de	negates (DC)		Meritorious Awards presented
21:30					

## Global Centenary Conference Sunday 16 – Tuesday 18 June 2019 Manchester

Monday 17 June 2019

Time		une 2019 Event		Notes
08:00		Delegate Registration opens for new delegates		
08:30	continues	A new Institute  Education (Malaysia); Membership (Sri Lanka); Policy (UK)  (200 people)* Based on previous events + any UK delegates (TBC)		Country best practice, the Institute contribution to the new era
	00 L			
09:30	Delegate Registration	A new era 2 x speakers  President and President-Elect + 2 speakers = panel – Q's from the floor		
10:30	e Regi	(200 people)* Based on previous events + any UK delegates (TBC)		
11:00	elegate	Membership Strategy Meeting? TBC CILT International AGM? TBC	(moc	
11:30	Ğ		(Trafford Room)	
12:00			(Traff	
12:30			Activity Zone	
13:00		Technical Visits:	ctivity	
13:30		<ul> <li>K+N Drinks Logistics (TBC) – NW Region contact</li> </ul>	<	
14:00		Misguided (through Gavin Williams) – KR contact     Amazon (through David Grahamslaw) – AG to contact and arrange		
14:30		Metrolink Trafford Park Line (TBC) – NW contact		
15:00				
15:30				
16:00				
16:30				
17:00				
17:30				
18:00				
18:30				
19:00				Buffet to have UK 'flavour'     (18:30-19:30)
19:30				Then 'tours', led by UK NexGen hosts, 5-10 pairs of hosts taking
20:00				groups of 20 on an orbit of Manchester.
20:30		Buffet Style Dinner &		<ul> <li>Students will have gone home: post-graduates, NW</li> </ul>
21:00		NextGen evening event (RJA/ER conference call)		Region, Military, Novus?  o Sponsor companies?
21:30				
22:00				
				1

## Further Notes (from KN/AG discussion, 6.2.19):

- All three days cabaret style meetings as much as possible
- AV for all three days, built set only on Tuesday
- AV to include screen, projector, laptop, mic
- 70/80 African nationals of 200 delegates (at previous events, price for 2019 may be a factor)

## Global Centenary Conference Sunday 16 – Tuesday 18 June 2019 Manchester

Tuesday 18 June 2019

	y 18 June 2019	Ι	T
Time	Event		Notes
09:00			Welcome to all – KR     Andy Rurnham to welcome all
09:30	Inma Martinez (motivational speaker)		<ul> <li>Andy Burnham to welcome all delegates to Manchester (plenary</li> </ul>
	Accelerate your corporate transformation in the		too?)
	new AI future (title TBC)		A role for NextGen
10:00			A Leadership 'moment'    Mark   Mark   Mark   Miles   Mil
10.00			<ul> <li>UK WiL host a session, with a WiLaT flavour?</li> </ul>
10:30	Kirsten Tisdale FCILT, Aricia Consulting (wants AM slot) Inspiring change: The gender pay gap		Leading Edge presentation from a global perspective
11:00	James Nicholls, Managing Partner and Marcus Madden-Smith, Partner, Stephen George & Partners The Architecture of Logistics		AG has received contact from the following offering their services as
11:30	Richard Cawston, Managing Director, XPO Logistics – Europe Shaping the future of supply chain with people and technology	(u	<ul> <li>speakers (unsolicited):</li> <li>David Jennison, UK Managing Director, Ontruck</li> </ul>
12:00	Catherine Weetman MSc FCILT FRSA - Director, Re-think Solutions Revolution! How the circular economy can create a better world, and why it means rethinking transport, logistics and supply chains	(Trafford Room)	<ul> <li>online platform connecting companies that need to ship palletized goods with transport professionals and hauliers. Loads are accepted by hauliers via the</li> </ul>
12:30		e (Tra	free OnTruck app on their
13:00	Lunch	Activity Zone	<ul><li>smartphones.</li><li>Samar Singla CEO &amp; Founder, Jugnoo</li></ul>
13:30		ctivity	<ul> <li>Jugnoo now provides a wide range of local services on-demand - Auto-</li> </ul>
14:00	<b>Daniel Hulme</b> , CEO, Stalia  Artificial Intelligence - don't believe the hype	٩	Rides, Groceries, Food Delivery, Meals, Logistics and even a location-based local social network
14:30	<b>David Lawrence</b> , Channel Marketing Manager, Verizon Connect  Title TBC		<ul> <li>AG has confirmed no travel expenses to/from India would be</li> </ul>
15:00	Richard Atkinson/Catherine Milner Interactive Session – "Innovation"		required to be paid
15:30	Kahoot Session		
16:00	CILT China speaker – global solutions – KN		
16:30	Dr David Steinberg, Heriot-Watt University		
17:00	Exploring change with questions: A brief masterclass		
17:30	CILT(UK) AGM		
18:00			
18:30			
19:00			Welcome from the President     Recognise distinguished quests
19:00 19:30			<ul><li>Recognise distinguished guests</li><li>Commemorative brochure given out</li></ul>
			<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award presentation</li> </ul>
19:30	International President's Dinner		<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award</li> </ul>
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00	International President's Dinner (Midland Hotel)		<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award presentation</li> <li>Band/dancing</li> </ul>
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30			<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award presentation</li> <li>Band/dancing</li> </ul>
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00			<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award presentation</li> <li>Band/dancing</li> </ul>
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30			<ul> <li>Recognise distinguished guests</li> <li>Commemorative brochure given out Young Achiever of the Year Award presentation</li> <li>Band/dancing</li> </ul>